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1 ARS Steels and Alloys International Private Ltd, Gummidipoondi Tamil Nadu 156898 TMT Bar 70.8 5 13-Aug-25 31-Mar-26

2 R L Steels & Energy Ltd, Chitegaon Maharashtra 130200 Alloy & Carbon Steel Bars 50.2 5 13-Aug-25 31-Mar-26

3 Tulsyan Nec Limited, Gummidipoondi Tamil Nadu 122426 TMT Bar 40.8 5 13-Aug-25 31-Mar-26

4 Rathi Steel and Metal Private Limited, Jalna, Maharashtra Maharashtra 193155 TMT Bar 36.12 5 19-Sep-25 31-Mar-26

5 Bhagwati Steelcast Private Limited, Nashik, Maharashtra Maharashtra 105928.47 TMT Bar 54.92 5 19-Sep-25 31-Mar-26

6 Guardian Castings Private Limited, Palghar, Mabarashtra Maharashtra 168384.71 TMT Bar 55.9 5 19-Sep-25 31-Mar-26

7 Bhagyalaxmi Rolling Mills Pvt. Ltd., Jalna, Maharashtra Maharashtra 317601 TMT Bar 19.2 4 19-Sep-25 31-Mar-26

8 Kalika Steel Alloys Pvt Ltd, Jalna, Maharashtra Maharashtra 272347 TMT Bar 30.78 5 19-Sep-25 31-Mar-26

9 Devashree Ispat (P) Limited, Elikatta, Shadnagar, Telangana Telangana 309027 TMT Bar 36.29 5 19-Sep-25 31-Mar-26

10 Mono Steel (India) Ltd., Anjar, Kutch, Gujarat Gujarat 94297 TMT Bar 44.6 5 19-Sep-25 31-Mar-26

11 SRJ Peety Steels Private Limited, Jalna Maharashtra 497999 TMT Bar 28.45 5 19-Sep-25 31-Mar-26

12 Arjas Modern Steel Private Limited, Mandi Gobindgarh, Fatehgarh Sahib Punjab 60000 Rolled Bar & Bright Bar 30.84 5 19-Sep-25 31-Mar-26

13 Fortune Metals Limited, Mandi Gobindgarh, Fatehgarh Sahib Punjab 142177 TMT Bars 68.11 5 17-Oct-25 31-Mar-26

14 Surya Ferrous Alloys Pvt Ltd, Wada, Palghar Maharashtra 50854 TMT Bars 28.89 5 16-Oct-25 31-Mar-26

369220 TMT Bars 27.5 5

56821 Light Structure 27.76 5

16 Gajkesari Steel & Alloys Pvt Ltd, Jalna Maharashtra 232065 TMT Bars 22.22 4 08-Oct-25 31-Mar-26

73742 TMT Bars 30.31 5

3089 Skelp 27.94 5

7338 Pipe 25 4

18 Geetai Steels Pvt Ltd, Jalna Maharashtra 145488 TMT Bars 28.05 5 31-Oct-25 31-Mar-26

19 Jaideep Metallics and Alloys Pvt. Ltd., Wada, Palghar Maharashtra 134189 TMT Bars 59.18 5 24-Oct-25 31-Mar-26

112027 Bars & Rods 59.25 5

14107 Bright Bars 50.04 5

21 Prakash Ferrous Industries Pvt Ltd, Srikalahasti Andhra Pradesh 223381 TMT Bars 58.95 5 07-Nov-25 31-Mar-26

22 Bhagwati Ferro Metal Private Limited, Malegaon, Nashik Maharashtra 251268 TMT Bars 65.4 5 29-Oct-25 31-Mar-26

23 JR Metal Chenai Ltd, Gummidipoondi, Thiruvallur Tamil Nadu 163314 TMT Bars 65.3 5 28-Oct-25 31-Mar-26

24 Shree Ramdoot Rollers Pvt Ltd, Bankura West Bengal 137158 TMT Bars 11.04 4 27-Oct-25 31-Mar-26

25 Ganraj Ispat Pvt. Ltd., Supa, Ahmednagar Maharashtra 90866 TMT Bars 49.52 5 28-Oct-25 31-Mar-26

26 SKA Steel and Power Pvt. Ltd., Raipur Chhattisgarh 68746 TMT Bars 11.21 4 05-Nov-25 31-Mar-26

27 Rasik Industries, Mandi Gobindgarh, Fatehgarh Sahib Punjab 43523 TMT Bars 57.89 5 29-Oct-25 31-Mar-26

28 Suraj Fabrics ndustries Ltd, Bilaspur
Himachal 

Pradesh
86035 TMT Bars 57.61 5 27-Oct-25 31-Mar-26

29 MS Metals & Steels Pvt Ltd, Ginigera, Koppal Karnataka 162311 TMT Bars 27.57 5 24-Oct-25 31-Mar-26

30 Shivkrupa Steel & Alloys Pvt Ltd, Palghar Maharashtra 74264 TMT Bars 17.01 4 07-Nov-25 31-Mar-26

31 Agni Steels Private Limited, Erode Tamil Nadu 164490 TMT Bars 79.41 5 06-Nov-25 31-Mar-26

32 Meenakshi Udyog (I) Pvt. Ltd., Egmore, Chennai Tamil Nadu 143791 TMT Bars 76.04 5 01-Nov-25 31-Mar-26
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15 SRMB Srijan Private Limited, Durgapur West Bengal 17-Oct-25 31-Mar-26

17 SRJ Strips and Pipes Pvt Ltd, Jalna Maharashtra 31-Oct-25 31-Mar-26

30-Oct-25 31-Mar-26Arora Iron & Steel Rolling Mills Pvt Ltd, Ludhiana Punjab
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33 Shri Tirupati Steel Cast Limited, Hindupur Andhra Pradesh 135157 TMT Bars 41.61 5 23-Oct-25 31-Mar-26

34 SKA Ispat Private Limited, Raipur Chhattisgarh 74072 TMT Bars 5.82 3 13-Nov-25 31-Mar-26

35 MS Metals & Steel Pvt Ltd, Gummidipoondi Tamil Nadu 78589
Beam/Section/Heavy 

Structure steel
58.33 5 13-Nov-25 31-Mar-26

37069 TMT Bars 24.29 4 13-Nov-25

39446 MS Flat, Shapes & Section 25.78 4 13-Nov-25

37 Radha Smelters Pvt Ltd., Chinna Shankarampet, Medak Telangan 322223 TMT Bars 54.8 5 13-Nov-25 31-Mar-26

455429 TMT Bars 51.86 5

33996 Wire Rods 53.54 5

39
German TMX Private Limited (German TMT Private Limited), Viramgam, 

Ahmedabad
Gujarat 83257 TMT Bars 48.02 5 17 Nov 2025 31-Mar-26

40 Ambashakti Industries Ltd, Sikandrabad, Bulandshahar Uttar Pradesh 251952 TMT Bars 42.98 5 19 Nov 2025 31-Mar-26

41 KD Iron and Steel Private Limited, Sotshil, Kamrup Assam 59618 TMT Bars 51.66 5 19 Nov 2025 31-Mar-26

42 Arya Steels Rolling (I) Pvt. Ltd., Kagal, Kolhapur Maharashtra 53144 TMT Bars 30.59 5 19 Nov 2025 31-Mar-26

43 Matsyodari Steel & Alloy Pvt Ltd, Jalna Maharashtra 89218 TMT Bars 32.98 5 20 Nov 2025 31-Mar-26

44 Ambashakti Udyog Limited, Banmore, Morena Madhya Pradesh 138107 TMT Bars 16.93 4 3 Dec 2025 31-Mar-26

45 Metarolls Ispat Pvt Ltd, Jalna Maharashtra 158270 TMT Bars 28.16 5 5 Dec 2025 31-Mar-26

46 German Green Steel and Power Limited, Kutch Gujarat 115643 TMT Bars 30.44 5 8 Dec 2025 31-Mar-26

47 Prime Gold Steel & Power Ltd, Hosur, Krishnagiri Tamil Nadu 82236 TMT Bars 45.73 5 8 Dec 2025 31-Mar-26

48 Chopra Alloys, Khanna, Ludhiana Punjab 60918 ERW Pipes 58.49 5 9 Dec 2025 31-Mar-26

49 Ambica Steels Limited - Unit II, Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh 20263 SS Bright Bar Rounds 26.81 4 3 Dec 2025 31-Mar-26

50 Ambica Steels Limited - Unit IV, Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh 6697 SS Bright Bar Profiles 37.47 5 3 Dec 2025 31-Mar-26

764 MS Dowel bars 11.27 4 12 Dec 2025

292724 TMT Bars 9.39 4 12 Dec 2025

43042
Fusion Bonded Epoxy Coated 

TMT Bars
5.7 3 12 Dec 2025

52 A One Ispat Pvt Ltd, Gollapuram, Hindpur Andhra Pradesh 111113 TMT Bars 28.46 5 17 Dec 2025 31-Mar-26

53 Shyam steel Works Pvt Ltd, Purulia West bengal 87254 TMT Bars 0.34 3 17 Dec 2025 31-Mar-26

54 Mahalakshmi Profiles Private Limited, Kallakal village, Medak District Telangana 116505 Pipe 2.08 3 19 Dec 2025 31-Mar-26

55 Kisco Casting (India) Limited, Mandi Gobindgarh Punjab 7080 Forging 51.6 5 12-Dec-25 31-Mar-26

56 SMW Ispat Pvt. Ltd., Deoli, Wardha Maharashtra 414706 TMT Bars 28.01 5 24-Dec-25 31-Mar-26

57 Shyam Steel Industries Limited, Bamunara West Bengal 183061 TMT Bars 0.41 3 26-Dec-25 31-Mar-26

58 Amba Shakti Steels Ltd Uttar Pradesh 122143 TMT Bars 32.74 5 30-Dec-25 31-Mar-26

59 Behari Lal Engineering Limited, Village-Salani, Mandi Gobindgarh Punjab 17093
Rolling Mill Rolls & 

Castings
44.78 5 08-Jan-26 31-Mar-26

60 Behari Lal Engineering Limited, Village-Turan, Mandi Gobindgarh Punjab 64778
Rounds Bars/Hex Bars/Flat 

Bars/Square Bars
28.69 5 09-Jan-26 31-Mar-26

36 Kashi Vishwanath Steels Pvt. Limited, Kashipur Uttarakhand 31-Mar-26

13-Nov-25 31-Mar-26

31-Mar-26
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51 Electrotherm (India) Pvt Limited, Kutch Gujarat

Jaideep Ispat and Alloys Pvt. Limited, for its unit "Rathi Iron and Steel 

Industries Pvt Ltd Unit SMS, Sulawad
Madhya Pradesh
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33054 TMT Bars 11.49 4

2852 Bars & Rods 13.59 4

74872 Steel Round Coil 72.26 5

70342 HR Coil 70.97 5

63 Jai Raj Ispat Limited, Kurnool Andhra Pradesh 117933 TMT Bars 0.02 3 21-Jan-26 31-Mar-26

64 Amman Try Sponge & Power (P) Limited, Tirupati Andhra Pradesh 103209 TMT Bars 52.12 5 23-Jan-26 31-Mar-26

65 Aarti Steel International Limited, Ludhiana Punjab 87091

Plain Carbon & Alloy Steel 

Bar & Rods(Rounds, RCS and 

Flats)

27.49 5 20-Jan-26 31-Mar-26

24854 MS Round 48.32 5

108287 TMT Bars 48.32 5

100000 HR Coil 10.25 4

100000 CR Coil 5.68 3

33599 Black Bars 29.51 5

66022 Wire Rods 25.82 4

40495 Bright Bars 21.18 4

69 Jay Bharat Steel Corporation, Anjar Gujarat 25576 TMT Bars 42.92 5 20-Jan-26 31-Mar-26

70 Shyam Steel Industries Limited, Angadpur West Bangal 237635 TMT Bars 6.34 3 30-Jan-26 31-Mar-26

71 Kaaveri Steels (I) Private Limited, Kuttalum Taluk Tamil Nadu 44282 TMT Bars 41.18 5 29-Jan-26 31-Mar-26

67 ArcelorMittal Nippon Steel India Pvt Ltd, Hazira Gujarat

Renny Strips Limited, Ludhiana Punjab62

Vardhman Adarsh Ispat Private Limited, Mandi Gobindgarh Punjab66

29-Jan-26 31-Mar-26

29-Jan-26 31-Mar-26

13-Jan-26

14-Jan-26

31-Mar-26

31-Mar-26

31-Mar-2614-Jan-26

Mukand Limited,Thane Maharashtra68

G.O. Steel Private Limited, Mandi Gobindgarh Punjab61


